:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7316548

Sep 13, 2023 - 16:35 (UTC)

In epoch 228,642 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 493163 - 0.015958497 ETH®
25.65 USD

2 493164 - 0.015929904 ETH®
25.60 USD

3 493165 - 0.015986981 ETH®
25.70 USD

4 493166 - 0.015971296 ETH®
25.67 USD

S 493167 - 0.015973342 ETH®
25.67 USD

6 493168 - 0.015972453 ETH®
25.67 USD

7 493169 - 0.015974382 ETH®
25.68 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/7316548
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/228642
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/493163
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/493164
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/493165
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/493166
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/493167
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/493168
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/493169

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

493170

493171

493172

493173

493174

493175

493176

493177

493178

Validator Id

416865

Amount

0.015931969
25.61 USD

0.015971560
25.67 USD

0.015933817
25.61 USD

0.015919161
25.59 USD

0.015923002
25.59 USD

0.055532988
89.27 USD

0.015906469
25.57 USD

0.015975951
25.68 USD

0.015934379
25.61 USD

Amount

+ 0.039562310

63.60 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/493170
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/493171
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/493172
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/493173
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/493174
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/493175
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/493176
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/493177
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/493178
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/416865

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



